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DISTRIBUTER PORTAL
DISTRIBUTER PORTAL

TRAINING FEETRAINING FEE
DISTRIBUTER PORTAL

TRAINING FEE

2950/-2950/-2950/-
ONE TIMEONE TIMEONE TIME



6. ROYALTY INCOME

7. GLOBAL TEAM ROYALTY INCOME 

8. MICRO FINANCE

5. REWARDS 
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500/1000500/1000500/1000

2500/-2500/-2500/-

10000/-10000/-10000/-

30000/-30000/-30000/-

5% COMPANY TURNOVER5% COMPANY TURNOVER

7% COMPANY TURNOVER7% COMPANY TURNOVER

9% COMPANY TURNOVER9% COMPANY TURNOVER

10 % COMPANY TURNOVER10 % COMPANY TURNOVER

5% COMPANY TURNOVER

7% COMPANY TURNOVER

9% COMPANY TURNOVER

10 % COMPANY TURNOVER



(5% COMPANY TURNOVER)(5% COMPANY TURNOVER)(5% COMPANY TURNOVER)

20002000

20002000

2000

2000

. X 5%. X 5%. X 5%

= Rs. 100000= Rs. 100000= Rs. 100000

= Rs. 1000/- Value of each Point= Rs. 1000/- Value of each Point= Rs. 1000/- Value of each Point

GLOBAL TEAM INCOME GLOBAL TEAM INCOME GLOBAL TEAM INCOME 



1. Biznext App1. Biznext App1. Biznext App





6.   MEETING EXPENSES 5% DEDUCTION  6.   MEETING EXPENSES 5% DEDUCTION  6.   MEETING EXPENSES 5% DEDUCTION  

8.8.8.

9.9.9.



CUSTOMER SUPPORT : CUSTOMER SUPPORT : CUSTOMER SUPPORT : 

logicpay24.in@gmail.comlogicpay24.in@gmail.comlogicpay24.in@gmail.com
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